



(Formerly known as Intercontinental Leasing & Finance Company Limited)
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413

Reg. Office : 501, Aditraj Arcade, Near Hetvi Tower, Opp. Titanium City Center, 100 Ft. ring road, Satellite, Ahmedabad -380015.

Date: 13th November, 2021

To,

Listing Compliances, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Scrip Code: 539938; Scrip Id: MIL	Listing Compliances, CSE - India, 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie Kolkata - 700001.
--	---

Sub: Newspaper Clipping of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

We hereby wish to inform you that the Unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 were approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on Friday, 12th November, 2021.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English and Gujarati Newspaper is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For, Medico Intercontinental Limited

Puneeta Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As stated



MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED

CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
 (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1016.68	2140.22	1111.10	1868.90	4225.36	1922.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09
Diluted	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 12/11/2021
 Place: Ahmedabad

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED

CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677
 Registered Office: 9, Popat Bapa Shopping Centre, Station Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai 400 054. Website: www.nidhigranites.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. In Thousands)

Particulars	STANDALONE			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations (net)	-	1,370.84	1,544.89	-	1,370.84	1,544.89
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(465.77)	1,131.39	167.02	(514.99)	1,131.39	167.03
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(465.77)	1,131.39	167.02	(514.99)	1,131.39	167.03
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(465.77)	1,679.64	714.03	(514.99)	1,679.64	714.04
5 Equity Share Capital	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500	7,500
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	13,697.63	-	-	13,697.63
7 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (before extraordinary items)						
Basic:	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95
Diluted:	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95
8 Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (after extraordinary items)						
Basic:	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95
Diluted:	(0.62)	2.24	0.95	(0.69)	2.24	0.95

Note:
 1. The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings is e. www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)
 3. As the Company has only one business segment, disclosure under Indian Accounting Standard 108 on "Operating Segment" issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.

For Nidhi Granites Limited
 Sd/-
Darpan Shah
 Managing Director

Date : 12.11.2021
 Place : Mumbai

SHALIMAR WIRES INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74140WB1996PLC081521
 Registered Office : 25, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Kolkata- 700 013
 Tel : 91-33-22349308/09/10, Fax : 91-33-2211 6880,
 E mail id:kejriwal@shalimarwires.com, website : www.shalimarwires.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended (30/09/2021)	6 months ended (30/09/2021)	3 months ended (30/09/2020)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,417.69	4,650.02	2,278.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(405.66)	(821.74)	(350.67)
6	Equity Share Capital	855.10	855.10	855.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	(0.95)	(1.92)	(0.82)
	Diluted:	(0.95)	(1.92)	(0.82)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).

For Shalimar Wires Industries Limited
 Sunil Khaitan
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN No. 00385961

Kolkata
 12th November, 2021

BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323
 Tel: 91 20 26725257/59 Email : Secretarial@bfutilities.com Website : www.bfutilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2021.
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Half Year Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	11,399.02	19,334.85	9,328.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,952.77	1,112.53	(2,251.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,952.77	1,112.53	(2,251.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	1,782.04	854.87	(2,241.61)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,796.32	870.12	(2,245.35)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38
7	Other Equity (Including Non Controlling Interest)		(3,353.77)	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised)			
	Basic:	4.73	2.27	(5.95)
	Diluted:	4.73	2.27	(5.95)

Notes:
 1. Summarised Standalone Financial Results of the Company is as under

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Half Year Ended 30 th Sept., 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th Sept., 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	689.18	1,119.21	778.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(103.89)	(172.19)	104.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(92.58)	(140.37)	123.58
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(78.30)	(125.12)	119.84

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfutilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited
 B S Mittari
 Director
 DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
 Date : 11 November, 2021



THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

(A Government of India Enterprise),
 CIN L74899DL1956GOI002674
 Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi- 110001
 Ph. 011-23313177, Website : www.stclimited.co.in

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended Sept 30, 2021 (Rs. Crore)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	37.76	-	-	232.95	249.81	-	37.76	-	-	232.95	249.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.47	(13.19)	(1.91)	5.56	(20.00)	(51.98)	7.16	(12.33)	(2.11)	5.05	(19.27)	(52.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(51.23)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(19.09)	(50.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(51.23)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(19.09)	(50.45)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(77.46)	(13.03)	(2.38)	(79.84)	(19.82)	(47.70)	(77.77)	(12.17)	(2.58)	(80.35)	(19.09)	(46.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	(1,133.65)	(1,025.93)	(1,053.81)	-	-	-	(5,699.78)	(5,591.61)	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not Annualized) :												
	(a) Basic (in Rupees)	(12.91)	(2.17)	(1.06)	(13.31)	(3.30)	(7.95)	(12.96)	(2.03)	(0.43)	(13.39)	(3.18)	(7.82)
	(b) Diluted (in Rupees)	(12.91)	(2.17)	(1.06)	(13.31)	(3.30)	(7.95)	(12.96)	(2.03)	(0.43)	(13.39)	(3.18)	(7.82)

Notes:
 1) These Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the accounting policy for the FY-2021-22 on a non-going concern basis passed by the Board in its 641st Meeting held on 03.08.2021.
 2) The financial results for the half-year ended 30th September 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 11.11.2021 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11.11.2021.
 3) In view of the default by the company in paying due interest amount to the banks, STC was declared NPA. The lender banks have initiated DRT proceedings against the company, which is likely to be withdrawn soon. The Memorandum of the OTS (MOTS) proposal with the lender banks is at the final stages and is in line with the minutes of the high level meeting held on 29.08.19 and the further clarificatory letter dated 13.10.2020 of Ministry. The liability towards bank is proposed to be settled by way of transfer of title of identified immovable property worth Rs. 300 crore on "as is where is basis" as a full and final settlement.
 4) Total trade receivable of Rs. 1,067.04 Crore includes Rs. 678.25 Crore "having significant increase in credit risk" being under dispute/litigation. Trade receivables, against which dispute/legal proceedings are under process, have been considered as "Having Significant increase in credit risk". The company feels that even if no amount would eventually be recovered, no credit impairment is required for the credit risk since the creditor will be paid by the company only to the extent the amount is realized from the debtors. Further, for remaining balance of Rs. 388.79 Crore approx. is recoverable hence no provision is considered necessary.
 5) Against the demand of Rs. 132.32 Crore raised by L&DO vide its letter no. L&DDO/LS2A/9225/133 dated 26th March 2018 from 2004-05 onwards the corporation has provided Rs. 85.41 crore towards 25% of rental income from March '04 to July '18 based on the audited figures for the said period. The remaining Rs. 46.91 crore is being shown under Contingent Liabilities as the calculation of original demand of Rs. 132.32 crore is still contested by STC.
 6) (a) Consequent upon the decisions taken in the meeting held on 29.08.2019, by the administrative ministry and further decision of the Board in its 639th meeting dated 05.04.2021, it has been resolved that STC to continue as a non-operating company for the time being and to prepare the accounts from the F.Y. 2021-22 onward on non-going concern basis.
 (b) Appropriate accounting treatment on Deferred Tax Assets (Net) will be made during FY-2021-22, as per significant accounting policy adopted on dtd 03.08.2021.
 (c) As per significant accounting policy based on Non-Going Concern, Assets (except DTA) and Liabilities are shown under "Current Assets" and "Current Liabilities".
 7) Insurance expense of Rs 0.93 crores on pledged stock has been charged under Indirect expenses.
 8) Figures of the previous period have been recasted / reclassified to make them comparable with those of the current period wherever necessary.
 9) Figures for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2021 are the balancing figures between the figures in respect of half year ended Sept 20 and the published figures of quarter ended June 21.

As per our report of even date attached
For Bhatia & Bhatia
 Chartered Accountants
 Firm Reg. No. 003202N

By order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (CA. R. Bhatia)
 Partner
 M. No. 017572

Sd/-
 (S.K Sharma)
 Director (Personnel)
 with additional charge of CMD
 DIN -06942536

Sd/-
 (NAN Jeyakumar)
 Director (Marketing)
 DIN -08479171

Sd/-
 (A. K. Swain)
 DGM-F & CFO

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 11.11.2021

न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड

NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Government of India Enterprise) CIN-U40104MH1987GOI149458

पंजीकृत कार्यालय Registered Office : 16th तल Floor, सेंटर-I Centre-I, विश्व व्यापार केंद्र World Trade Centre, कफ परेड, कुलाबा, मुंबई Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai-400 005.
 दूरभाष संख्या Tel. No. 022-22182171 / 77, फैक्स संख्या Fax No. 022-22180109, वेबसाइट Website - www.npcil.nic.in, ई-मेल E-mail - pramodkgupta@npcil.nic.in

30 सितंबर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही हेतु एकल गैर लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 (₹ करोड़ में in Crore)

विवरण Particulars	30/09/2021 को समाप्त तिमाही 3 Months Ended 30/09/2021	30/09/2021 को समाप्त वर्तमान अवधि के लिए इस तारीख तक वर्ष के आंकड़े Year to Date figures for current period ended 30/09/2021	30/09/2020 को समाप्त पूर्व की अवधि के लिए इस तारीख तक वर्ष के आंकड़े Year to Date figures for previous period ended 30/09/2020	31/03/2021 को समाप्त पिछला वित्तीय वर्ष Previous Financial Year ended 31/03/2021
		गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	लेखापरीक्षित Audited
1. प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,291	6,894	6,776	13,335
2. इस अवधि हेतु लाभ (कर, अपवाद स्वरूप और/अथवा असामान्य मदों से पूर्व)	1,832	3,518	3,002	5,595
3. इस अवधि हेतु कर-पूर्व लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के परचात)	1,832	3,518	3,002	5,595
4. इस अवधि हेतु कर परचात लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के परचात)	1,483	2,894	2,408	4,371
5. इस अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आमदनी [इसमें इस अवधि का निवल लाभ (कर परचात) व अन्य समग्र आय (कर परचात) शामिल है।]	1,474	2,870	2,364	4,374
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर)	13,029	13,029	12,694	12,694
7. पुनः मूल्यांकित प्रारक्षित, पूंजी प्रारक्षित एवं आबंटन हेतु लंबित इक्विटी से प्राप्त राशि को छोड़कर प्रारक्षित	33,127	33,127	29,570	30,257
8. निवल मूल्य	46,156	46,156	42,264	42,951
9. प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी (बॉण्ड)	19,985	19,985	18,200	19,985
10. बकाया मोचनीय आधुनिकीय शेयर	-	-	-	-
11. ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	1.21	1.21	1.14	1.29
12. दर नियामक गतिविधियों के परचात प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर) (₹ में)	(*) 113.85	(*) 223.82	(*) 189.70	344.32
a) मूल	(*) 113.85	(*) 223.82	(*) 189.70	344.32
b) घटाई हुई	(*) 111.68	(*) 220.25	(*) 188.90	339.78
13. पुंजीगत मोचन प्रारक्षित	-	-	-	-
14. डिबेंचर (बॉण्ड) मोचन प्रारक्षित	1,999	1,999	-	-
15. ऋण चुकोती व्यापन अनुपात	1.72	1.30	1.31	1.49
16. व्याज चुकोती व्यापन अनुपात	2.07	1.96	2.13	1.95

(* वार्षिकीकृत नहीं किया गया है Not Annualised)

टिप्पणियाँ Notes :
 1) उपर्युक्त आंकड़े भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत किए जाने वाले वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार हैं। निगम के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, हमारी वेबसाइट www.npcil.nic.in के अबाउट अस - कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
 2) भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 (4) के अंतर्गत आवश्यक प्रकटीकरण नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को किए जा चुके हैं और यह हमारी वेबसाइट के अबाउट अस-कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results of the Corporation are available under 'About us - Company Profile' section of the Corporation website www.npcil.nic.in and also in the website of NSE.
 2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE and also made available on the Corporation website under 'About us - Company Profile' section.

कृते एवं वास्ते, निदेशक मण्डल For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Sd/- संजय कुमार Sanjay Kumar
 निदेशक (तकनीकी -एलडब्ल्यूआर) Director (Technical-LWR)

Sd/- सतीश कुमार शर्मा S. K. Sharma
 अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक Chairman and Managing Director

दिनांक Date : 12.11.2021
 स्थान : मुंबई

Morn Media Limited			
Regd. Office:- Jagran Building, 2, Sarodaya Nagar, Kanpur - 208 005 CIN:- L22121UP1983PLC006177 ISIN:- INE343T01016 Tel.No:- 0512-2216161, E-mail:- mornmedialimited@hotmail.com Website:- www.mornmedia.com			
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2021 (Amount Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	(Unaudited)		
Total income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.23)	0.28	(1.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.23)	0.28	(1.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.82	2.33	(1.32)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.82	2.33	(1.32)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	71.53	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)	-	-	-
- Basic	0.16	0.46	(0.27)
- Diluted	0.16	0.46	(0.27)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and also available on the Company's website www.mornmedia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.

By the Order of the Board
For Morn Media Limited
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Nigam
Director
DIN-0755887

Date: November 12, 2021
Place: Kanpur

U.P. CO-OPERATIVE SUGAR FACTORIES FEDERATION LTD.			
9-A, Rana Pratap Marg, Lucknow Tel No - (0522) 2200183, (0522) 2612949 PBX: (0522) - 2201856, 2615722, 2612849 Fax: (0522) 2627994, वेबसाइट: www.upsugarfed.org ईमेल: upsugarfed@yahoo.co.in			
UPSUGARFED/793/GMAT/1117, Dt. 12.11.2021			
ई-टेन्डर नोटिस			
उपरोक्त की सहकारी चीनी मिलों की आसन्न इकाई अनुपग्रह (बुलन्दशहर), ननौता (सहायपुर), सम्पूर्णनगर (बैरौरी), नानपारा (बहाईचक), घोसी (सिक), कायमगंज (फर्रुखाबाद), सटियाव (आजमगढ़) तथा सैहरोड(बिजनौर) में उपरोक्त की विभिन्न सहकारी/निगम की चीनी मिलों से केलेन्द्र वर्ष 2022 में चीनी परिवहन हेतु अनुमति ट्रांसपोर्टर्स से ई-निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती है। ई-निविदा की विस्तृत नियम व शर्तें ई-टेन्डर पोर्टल http://etender.up.nic.in एवं संघ की वेबसाइट www.upsugarfed.org पर दिनांक 12.11.2021 से उपलब्ध रहेंगी। तकनीकी व वित्तीय बिड का कार्यक्रम निम्नवत् है:-			
बीस परिवहन हेतु	02.12.2021 6.55 पीएम	03.12.2021 11.00 एएम.	04.12.2021 11.00 एएम.
परिवहन कार्य हेतु परिवहनकर्ता को सर्वप्रथम ई-टेन्डर पोर्टल http://etender.up.nic.in पर प्रक्रिया अनुसार रजिस्ट्रेशन कराना होगा। प्रथम निदेशक संघ को एक अथवा समस्त निविदाओं को बिना कारण बताये निरस्त करने का अधिकार सुरक्षित रहेगा। धरोहर घनराशि (ई.एम.डी.) - रु. 1.00 लाख प्रति आसन्न। ई- निविदा प्रारंभ शुल्क - रु. 2000/- + 18 प्र.श. जी.एस.टी.			
			प्रथम निदेशक

NIVI TRADING LIMITED						
Regd. Office:- Nivita Phosphorus Ltd., Ready money Terrace, 4th floor, 167, Dr.A.B.Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai-400018 Tel. No. 61233500 Fax No. 28487523 Email Id: nivitrading@nivos.com, Website: www.nivitrading.com CIN: L99999MH1985PLC036391						
Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended 30/09/2021 (Rs. in lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Six months ended	Year ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)					
Total income from operations	1.23	1.19	1.76	2.42	3.38	11.54
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	0.97	(2.47)	1.30	(1.50)	(0.44)	1.60
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	0.97	(2.47)	0.92	(1.50)	1.08	0.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.86)	2.98	0.72	2.12	1.80	6.64
Equity Share Capital	124.56	124.56	124.56	124.56	124.56	124.56
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	39.63
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic and diluted (Rs. Per share) (not annualised)	0.08	(0.20)	0.07	(0.12)	0.09	0.04

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.nivitrading.com and may also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e. BSE Limited (BSE) at www.bseindia.com, where the equity shares of the Company are listed.
Note: The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2021.

FOR NIVI TRADING LIMITED
Sd/-
Sandra R. Shroff
Managing Director
DIN - 00189012

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2021

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD				
Regd. Office: 3 Khetra Das Lane, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700012 (West Bengal) Email: pesco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (₹ in lakhs)				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		(Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.20	1.15	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.53)	(0.88)	(1.38)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.53)	(0.88)	(1.38)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.53)	(0.88)	(1.38)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.53)	(0.88)	(1.38)
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised)	-	-	-
	Basic :	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.15)
	Diluted :	(0.06)	(0.09)	(0.15)

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA
Managing Director
DIN: 07310503

Date : 12.11.2021
Place : Kolkata

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED						
CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015 Phone: 079 2674 2739 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com						
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2021 (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	(Unaudited)					
Total income from operations (net)	1016.68	2140.22	1111.10	1868.90	4225.36	1922.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	45.14	90.04	42.69	99.63	198.90	90.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	33.67	67.13	32.06	74.36	148.36	67.91
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90	324.90
Earning per equity share	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09
Diluted	1.04	2.07	0.99	2.29	4.57	2.09

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268

Date: 12/11/2021
Place: Ahmedabad

RTCL LIMITED														
CIN No.: L16003UP1994PLC016225 Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201 Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.rtclimited.in E-mail:rgc.secretarial@gmail.com														
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in lacs)														
S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED							
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)												
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	169.427
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	169.427
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0.437)	15.847	2.989	8.888	21.060	223.545.	54.118
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	(1.649)	15.326	10.537	8.888	21.060	223.545.	54.118
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1.212)	(0.521)	7.427	6.215	2.224	169.427	(1.649)	15.326	10.537	8.888	21.060	223.545.	54.118
8.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,643.831	-	-	-	-	-	2733.076	-
10.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	(0.010)	(0.004)	0.060	0.052	0.019	1.412	(0.014)	0.128	0.060	0.074	0.175	1.863	-
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rtclimited.in).

By the order of the Board
Ajay Kumar Jain
Director
DIN: 00043340

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12th November, 2021

MERCANTILE VENTURES LIMITED														
CIN: L65191TN1985PLC037309 Regd. Office: 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Tel: 044-40432205 Email: admin@mercantileventures.co.in www.mercantileventures.co.in														
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ in lakhs)														
Sl.No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated							
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)												
1	Total income from operations	364.98	367.19	392.56	732.17	799.82	1,547.56	911.86	877.01	924.88	1,788.87	1,868.32	3,729.99	3,729.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	242.70	167.56	287.95	410.26	429.69	944.80	197.77	154.03	283.72	351.80	409.02	935.55	935.55
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	242.70	167.56	287.95	410.26	429.69	944.80	197.77	154.03	283.72	351.80	409.02	935.55	935.55
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	183.17	114.20	215.48	297.37	321.55	699.84	132.56	96.75	205.91	229.31	292.21	638.42	638.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,186.16	1,043.14	646.16	2,229.30	1,009.32	2,765.56	(5,228.76)	865.63	884.64	(4,363.13)	1,249.93	3,170.58	3,170.58
6	Equity Share Capital	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82	11,191.82
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.16	0.10	0.19	0.27	0.29	0.63	0.18	0.13	0.22	0.30	0.34	0.74	0.74
	Basic & Diluted (not annualised for the quarters)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website www.mercantileventures.co.in.

For Mercantile Ventures Limited
E N Rangaswami
Whole-time Director
DIN: 06463753

Place : Chennai
Date : 12 November, 2021

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED													
Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001 CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194 Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185, E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)													
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)												
1	Total Income from Operations	12,213.78	5,899.60	14,016.66	18,113.38	19,942.46	39,110.03	12,986.61	7,100.56	14,484.85	20,087.17	21,713.72	43,075.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,018.25	188.05	3,174.78	2,206.30	1,779.69	(750.24)	1,550.57	(3.61)	2,593.31	1,546.96	1,106.56	(1,302.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,018.25	188.05	3,174.78	2,206.30	1,779.69	(974.44)	1					